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Kokotiedot / dimensions:

Halkaisija:

80 mm
Korkeus:

117 mm

Kierre:

3/4-16 mm
Tiiviste ulko-9 :
64 mm

Tiiviste sisa-@:
56 mm

MP 461

Tyyppi / type:

Taysvaihtoiset polttoaineensuodattimet / Spin-on

SOVELTUVUUS / APPLICATIONS:

NISSAN BLUEBIRD

LAUREL
PATROL
PATROL
PICK
PICK
PICK
PICK
SUNNY

Trukit

LD20
LD28
SD33T
SD33
SD23
SD23
SD25
SD22

CD17

01/80

01/81
07/83
11/79
09/85
04/83
04/83
01/82
03/82

fuel filters




URVAN TD25 05/89
URVAN TD25 12/88

URVAN TD23 01/88



VERTAILUNUMEROT / CROSS REFERENCES:

CLEAN: DN811

FIAAM: FT5022

FRAM: P4805

KOMATSU: 600-311-9620

MAHLE-KNECHT: KC68

MANN & HUMMEL: WK719/5

NISSAN: 16403-34W00, 16403-VO701, 16405-T6201, 16405-VO701
PURFLUX: CS442

PUROLATOR: F68265

TEHO: 6132



